Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/17/2024 08:00 AM | Install PO:

03/17/2024 01:00 PM | Event Set
03/17/2024 10:00 PM | Strike

Description

General

Services

Shipping Address:
Music Box - San Diego
Location: Music Box
1337 India Street

San Diego

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -
Multicolor

bases in white, 2- red, 2- yellow, 1 - blue
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table -
Multicolor

bases in white 2- red, 2- yellow, 1 - blue
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Barstools - Amsterdam - White
20"W x 20"L x 43"H

Dining Chairs - Amsterdam - White
23"W x 23"W x 32"H

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set
6all [l 10"W34al B 2'% 348 0 3'H

Coffee Tables - Maui - Smooth Wood - Black
placed with monaco booths
35" Diam x 16"H

Coffee Tables - Munich - Gold Frame W/ White Acrylic
Top

placed with existing booths

47.5'"W x 47.5'L x 16"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
red, blue, yellow, green and orange
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Drive + Install + Strike
Drive Back Monday Morning
Truck + Gas Surcharge To San Diego

Hotel Room (1 Night)
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Qtty

20

20

50

IN-0007216

Butterfly Floral
2861 W Pico Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90006

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$300.00

$300.00

$16.00

$22.00

$650.00

$200.00

$300.00

$50.00

$650.00
$250.00
$900.00
$250.00

T

_|

Total

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$320.00

$440.00

$2,600.00

$800.00

$1,200.00

$2,500.00

$1,300.00
$500.00
$900.00
$250.00
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Description Qtty Price

Per Diems 2 $111.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Notes

Balance:
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Total

$222.00

$10,860.00
$3,172.00
$543.00
$325.80
$0.00
($0.00)
$14,900.80
($0.00)
$14,900.80
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