

03/17/2024 08:00 AM | Install 03/17/2024 01:00 PM | Event Set 03/17/2024 10:00 PM | Strike

P0: **Shipping Address:** Music Box - San Diego Location: Music Box 1337 India Street

San Diego

Invoice Date:

Butterfly Floral

2861 W Pico Blvd

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Los Angeles, CA 90006

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor bases in white, 2- red, 2- yellow, 1 - blue 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted	5	\$300.00	Т	\$1,500.00
7	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor bases in white 2- red, 2- yellow, 1 - blue 36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted	5	\$300.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Barstools - Amsterdam - White 20"W x 20"L x 43"H	20	\$16.00	Т	\$320.00
	Dining Chairs - Amsterdam - White 23"W x 23"W x 32"H	20	\$22.00	Т	\$440.00
	Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set	4	\$650.00	Т	\$2,600.00
	Coffee Tables - Maui - Smooth Wood - Black placed with monaco booths 35" Diam x 16"H	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Coffee Tables - Munich - Gold Frame W/ White Acrylic Top placed with existing booths 47.5"W x 47.5"L x 16"H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod red, blue, yellow, green and orange 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	50	\$50.00	Т	\$2,500.00
Services					
	Drive + Install + Strike	2	\$650.00		\$1,300.00
	Drive Back Monday Morning	2	\$250.00		\$500.00
	Truck + Gas Surcharge To San Diego	1	\$900.00		\$900.00
	Hotel Room (1 Night)	1	\$250.00		\$250.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Per Diems	2	\$111.00	\$222.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:		\$10,860.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total La	bor/Services/Misc:	\$3,172.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	W	ear & Tear (5.00%):	\$543.00
·		Packing (3.00%):	\$325.80
Notes	Ta	axes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$14,900.80
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$14,900.80